Emmaus Aquatic Club

O 0 N o Ul

10
11
12
13

14

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24

Girls 1 mtr Diving
Boys 1 mtr Diving
Girls 200 Medley Relay

Boys 200 Medley Relay

Girls 200 Free

Boys 200 Free

Girls 200 IM

Boys 200 IM

Girls 50 Free

Boys 50 Free

Girls 100 Fly

Boys 100 Fly

Girls 200 Free Relay

Boys 200 Free Relay

Girls 100 Free

Boys 100 Free

Girls 500 Free

Boys 500 Free

Girls 100 Back

Boys 100 Back

Girls 100 Breast
Boys 100 Breast
Girls 400 Free Relay

Boys 400 Free Relay

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 2/22/2026 Page 1

PIAA DISTRICT XI AA 2026 -2/17/2026 to 2/21/2026
AA CHAMPIONSHIPS 2026
HELD AT PARKLAND HIGH SCHOOL

DISTRICTS - Records

511.10
528.90
1:49.55

1:38.16

1:52.07
1:41.05
2:01.50
1:49.81
23.58
20.34
55.83
50.21
1:38.90

1:27.36

51.98
45.09
5:00.84
4:30.41
55.24
49.64
1:03.18
58.78
3:35.34

3:12.66

2015
2015
2013

2017

2014
2016
2006

2/24/2019
2007

3/1/2025
2020
2022
2011

2014

3/2/2025
3/2/2025
2014
2/25/2019
2007
2/19/2026
2006
2/27/2023
2011

2014

Nicole Sagl - Acc-Ma
Denny Bonner - Sal
Southern Lehigh - Sou
R Rodriguez, R Rodriguez, S Lyons, ] Forrester
Salisbury - Sal
D. Bonge, A. Oliver, M. Reihman, B. Wiener
Sydnee Karam - Bet
Mahlon Reihman - Sal
Allysa Vavra - Pan
Danny Berlitz - Mar
Kristen Shickora - Mar
Noah Powers - Blu-Ma
Pepper Ritchey - Mor
Danny Hayes - Pen
Salisbury - Sal
T Gonoude, G Guttman, K Cialkowski, E Baumert
Salisbury - Sal
] ANDERSON, T COSTANTINI, T LESKO, M REIHMAN
Julia Cort - Sau
Noah Powers - Blu-Ma
Colleen Daday - Acc
Danny Berlitz - Mar
Kristen Shickora - Mar
Michael Strucko - McHs
Allysa Vavra - Pan
Jake Hillibush - MA
Salisbury - Sal
T Gonoude, G Guttman, K Cialkowski, E Baumert
Salisbury - Sal
] ANDERSON, T COSTANTINI, T LESKO, M REIHMAN



