

**PIAA DISTRICT XI AA 2026 - 2/17/2026 to 2/21/2026
AA CHAMPIONSHIPS 2026
HELD AT PARKLAND HIGH SCHOOL**

DISTRICTS - Records

1	Girls 1 mtr Diving	511.10	2015	Nicole Sagl - Acc-Ma
2	Boys 1 mtr Diving	528.90	2015	Denny Bonner - Sal
3	Girls 200 Medley Relay	1:49.55	2013	Southern Lehigh - Sou R Rodriguez, R Rodriguez, S Lyons, J Forrester
4	Boys 200 Medley Relay	1:38.16	2017	Salisbury - Sal D. Bonge, A. Oliver, M. Reihman, B. Wiener
5	Girls 200 Free	1:52.07	2014	Sydnee Karam - Bet
6	Boys 200 Free	1:41.05	2016	Mahlon Reihman - Sal
7	Girls 200 IM	2:01.50	2006	Allysa Vavra - Pan
8	Boys 200 IM	1:49.81	2/24/2019	Danny Berlitz - Mar
9	Girls 50 Free	23.58	2007	Kristen Shickora - Mar
10	Boys 50 Free	20.34	3/1/2025	Noah Powers - Blu-Ma
11	Girls 100 Fly	55.83	2020	Pepper Ritchey - Mor
12	Boys 100 Fly	50.21	2022	Danny Hayes - Pen
13	Girls 200 Free Relay	1:38.90	2011	Salisbury - Sal T Gonoude, G Guttman, K Cialkowski, E Baumert
14	Boys 200 Free Relay	1:27.36	2014	Salisbury - Sal J ANDERSON, T COSTANTINI, T LESKO, M REIHMAN
15	Girls 100 Free	51.98	3/2/2025	Julia Cort - Sau
16	Boys 100 Free	45.09	3/2/2025	Noah Powers - Blu-Ma
17	Girls 500 Free	5:00.84	2014	Colleen Daday - Acc
18	Boys 500 Free	4:30.41	2/25/2019	Danny Berlitz - Mar
19	Girls 100 Back	55.24	2007	Kristen Shickora - Mar
20	Boys 100 Back	49.64	2/19/2026	Michael Strucko - McHs
21	Girls 100 Breast	1:03.18	2006	Allysa Vavra - Pan
22	Boys 100 Breast	58.78	2/27/2023	Jake Hillibush - MA
23	Girls 400 Free Relay	3:35.34	2011	Salisbury - Sal T Gonoude, G Guttman, K Cialkowski, E Baumert
24	Boys 400 Free Relay	3:12.66	2014	Salisbury - Sal J ANDERSON, T COSTANTINI, T LESKO, M REIHMAN